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X % & F
A1t Ex] mA | BE |
9818 1,765,933
9818 OKSFELNIEH(T 3,000 1,768,933
9818 IMESELNTHFAT 1,000 1,769,933
9A18B FHIFINITEH 1,000 1,770,933
918 FHIFEINITH 1,000 1,771,933
9A18 KESELINITHFHt 1,000 1,772,933
9A18 SKIFLINTH(F 500 1,773,433
9A1H SATFEINTEHAT 2,000 1,775,433
9A1H KESELINITEH{T 3,000 1,778,433
9A18 IME&EINITEH (T 1,000 1,779,433
918 HJITEINIEH (T 1,000 1,780,433
918 TMEFLNTH 2,000 1,782,433
9A18B ORIFLNIEH(T 500 1,782,933
9818 SKEELNTHFAT 1,000 1,783,933
918 NTEELNTHFH 1,000 1,784,933
9H48 YASEINTEH( 3,175 1,788,108
9H138 ONIFLNTH (T 2,000 1,790,108
9H158 ARSFLNIEF(F 2,000 1,792,108
98158 LYSELNTEHF(T 1,000 1,793,108
98168 TASEINTEHFAT 1,000 1,794,108
9A218 SKSFLNITEHFH 1,000 1,795,108
9268 MISFSINTEHAT 1,000 1,796,108
9H27H W.YSELINTH 2,000 1,798,108
98278 LYAILEE 11,806 1,786,302
9298 ONZFEINIHF{F 2,000 1,788,302
9FH298 KKSFLNITEHF A 2,000 1,790,302
9H30H AMIFLINIEHFH 2,000 1,792,302
9H30H paypalF## 1,388 1,790,914
9H308 *VN\—-%%& 12,000 1,802,914
985 HEt 50,175 13,194




